1
AMBHEAD Spindle Line Up
Grinding Spindles
Belt driven grinding spindles
This is for general purpose grinding spindles.
We can supply all kinds of belt-driven grinding spindles on optimized
conditions.
■ BGM-Morse taper type

C1
5
Grinding spindle BGL Type
AMBHEAO
多 Belt driven : BGL-Long bar
Specialized in deep hole
• For narrow and deep bore grinding spindle
• Choose any kind of spindles according to size and
depth of I.D,
• Minimize movement by one-piece housing
& maintain high precision.
BGL Type
SW/ **Qption(Shaft)
Ordering No. D D1 L L1 L2 L3 *L4 L5 *s S1 K1 K2 B/F SW1 Max.Speed
K3 K4 h B1
BGL28-250 28 90 569 250 250 500 21 48 15 38 9 23 M6/M12 8/19 25000rpm 10 16 15 M6
BGL28-300 28 90 619 300 250 550 21 48 15 38 9 23 M6/M12 8/19 25000rpm 10 16 15 M6
BGL28-350 28 90 669 350 250 600 21 48 15 38 9 23 M6/M12 8/19 25000rpm 10 16 15 M6
BGL32-250 32 90 569 250 250 500 21 48 15 38 9 23 M6/M12 8/19 25000rpm 10 16 15 M6
BGL32-300 32 90 619 300 250 550 21 48 15 38 9 23 M6/M12 8/19 25000rpm 10 16 15 M6
BGL32-350 32 90 669 350 250 600 21 48 15 38 9 23 M6/M12 8/19 25000rpm 10 16 15 M6
BGL34-300 34 90 622 300 250 550 24 48 18 38 11 23 M6/M12 8/19 25000rpm 10 16 15 M6
BGL34-350 34 90 672 350 250 600 24 48 18 38 11 23 M6/M12 8/19 25000rpm 10 16 15 M6
BGL34-400 34 90 722 400 250 650 24 48 18 38 11 23 M6/M12 8/19 25000rpm 10 16 15 M6
BGL42-350 42 90 626 350 250 550 28 48 22 38 14 23 M8/M12 12/19 25000rpm 16 26 32 M8
BGL42-400 42 90 676 400 250 600 28 48 22 38 14 23 M8/M12 12/19 25000rpm 16 26 32 M8
BGL42-450 42 90 726 450 250 650 28 48 22 38 14 23 M8/M12 12/19 25000rpm 16 26 32 M8
※ |n case of choosing option, it wi ll be replaced with K3, K4, h.
※ |I you have further requirements, we can discuss.
Dimension
B

GEM Type
Dimension
Product
※ Power supply : 220V / 380Vac, 4Poles, Water Cooling required
Ordering No. A L L1 L2 L3 L4 B Max.Speed Power HzD D1
GEM90-MT2-24 MT2 242 8 224 15 178 LHM12 24000rpm 2.59 80090 54
GEM90-MT2-30 MT2 242 8 224 15 178 LHM12 30000rpm 2.59 100090 54
GEM90-MT3-24 MT3 262 8 244 15 198 LHM12 30000rpm 3.46 100090 54
GEM90-MT3-24 MT3 262 8 244 15 198 LHM12 24000rpm 3.46 80090 54
GEM110-MT4-12 MT4 292 10 275 20 218 110 55 LHM16 12000rpm 4.88 400
Grinding spindle GEM Type
Grinding spindle GEP Type
AMBHEAD
GEP Type
| Ordering No. L L1 L2 L3 L4 L5 D D1 C SW Max.Speed Power Hz
GEP60-24-1.5 219 29 190 6 176 8 060 12 LHM6 10 24000rpm 1.5 800
GEP90-24-1 .9 292 33 234 8 216 10 O90 15 LHM6 13 24000rpm 1.9 800
GEP90-24-2.2 292 43 234 8 216 10 090 25 LHM8 22 24000rpm 2.2 800
GEP90-24-2.6 292 58 234 8 216 10 090 30 LHM12 27 24000rpm 2.6 800
GEP110-18-5.4 330 70 260 10 238 12 0110 35 LHM12 1 18000rpm 5.4 600
GEP1 20-15-5.4 340 75 265 12 241 12 0120 45 LHM12 41 15000rpm 5.4 500
GEP1 50-9-10.2 380 80 300 15 270 15 0150 50 LHM12 46 9000rpm 10.26 300
GEP1 70-9-10.2 420 80 340 17 308 15 O170 60 LHM12 55 9000rpm 10.26 300
※ Power supply : 220V / 380Vac. 4Poles. Water Cooling required